*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Specification:
» Connector 1: HDMI-A (male)
» Connector 2: HDMI-A (male)
» With amplifier for stable signal transmission
» Comply with HDMI 1.4 High Speed with Ethernet
» Resolution: Ultra HD up to UHD 4K/30 Hz (3840x2160)
» Data rate: Up to 10.2 Gbps
» Supports: HEC, EDID, HDCP, ARC, CEC, 3D
» Support Lip-Sync (audio/video synchronisation)
» Supports: Dolby Digital, DTS, MPEG, DVD audio, SACD, Dolby Digital
  Plus, True HD and dts-HD audio data
» Gold plated
» Color: black cable with black molded connectors
Art-No. Cable Length EAN Code
CHA0010 10m 4052792042863
CHA0015 15m 4052792042870
CHA0020 20m 4052792042887
CHA0025 25m 4052792042894
CHA0030 30m 4052792042900
Art. No.: CHA0010
CHA0015
CHA0020
CHA0025